146 147146 147
S
pu
r
G
ea
rs
H

Metal
Fastening with a steel hub bolt
Please see Page 152 for more details.
Standardized sectional stainless steel hubs.
They create a secure method for fastening
to the shaft.
J=5mm J=5mm
C atalog
Number
No. of
teeth Shape
Bore Hub dia . Pitch dia . Outside dia . Face width Hub width Total Length Allowable torque (N ·m) Allowable torque (kgf·m) Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg)A B C D E F G Bending strength Bending strength
PS2-12 12
S1 10
18 24 28
20
10 30
2.25 0.23
0~0.42
0.011
PS2-13 13 20 26 30 2.59 0.26 0.013
PS2-14 14 20 28 32 2.96 0.30 0.015
PS2-15 15 24 30 34 3.29 0.34 0.019
PS2-16 16 26 32 36 3.63 0.37 0.022
PS2-18 18 30 36 40 4.24 0.43 0.029
PS2-20 20 32 40 44 4.91 0.50 0.036
PS2-22 22 35 44 48 5.55 0.57 0.044
PS2-24 24 38 48 52 6.19 0.63 0.052
PS2-25 25 40 50 54 6.54 0.67 0.057
PS2-26 26 42 52 56 6.90 0.70
0~0.44
0.063
PS2-28 28 45 56 60 7.54 0.77 0.073
PS2-30 30 50 60 64 8.20 0.84 0.086
PSA2-32 32
S5
12
̶
64 68
̶ ̶
8.91 0.91 0.072
PSA2-35 35 70 74 10.0 1.02 0.087
PSA2-36 36 72 76 10.4 1.06 0.092
PSA2-40 40 80 84 11.9 1.21 0.11
PSA2-45 45 90 94 13.7 1.40 0.14
PSA2-48 48 96 100 14.9 1.52 0.17
PSA2-50 50 100 104 15.7 1.60 0.18
PSA2-55 55 110 114 17.5 1.78
0~0.46
0.22
PSA2-60 60 120 124 19.3 1.97 0.26
PSA2-65 65
15
130 134 21.1 2.15 0.30
PSA2-70 70 140 144 23.0 2.34 0.35
PSA2-75 75 150 154 24.9 2.54 0.41
PSA2-80 80 160 164 26.7 2.72 0.46
PSA2-85 85 170 174 28.5 2.91 0.52
PSA2-90 90 180 184 30.4 3.10 0.59
PSA2-95 95 190 194 32.3 3.29 0.65
PSA2-100 100 200 204 34.2 3.48 0.72
[Caution on Product Characteristics] ①  Significant variations in temperature or humidity can cause dimensional changes in plastic gears, including bore size (H8
when produced), tooth diameter, and backlash. Please see the section "Design of Plastic Gears" in our separate technical
reference book. (Page 100).
②  The allowable torques shown in the table are calculated values according to the assumed usage conditions. Please see